
Vienna Feis 2024 - Open Results  
 

POS Comp. 51 Open Championship U10 Heavy Round  
1 110 Sabina Hanova (8) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
2 126 Sarah Kiechle (9) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 
3 112 Roxana Kuzelova (8) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
4 144 Alexandra Matejkova (10) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 

 
 

POS Comp. 51 Open Championship U10 Light Round  
1 126 Sarah Kiechle (9) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 
2 110 Sabina Hanova (8) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
3 144 Alexandra Matejkova (10) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
4 112 Roxana Kuzelova (8) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 

 
 

POS Comp. 51 Open Championship U10 Overall result  
1 126 Sarah Kiechle (9) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 
2 112 Roxana Kuzelova (8) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
3 110 Sabina Hanova (8) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
4 144 Alexandra Matejkova (10) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 

 
 

POS Comp. 52 Open Championship U12 Heavy Round  
1 189 Siobhéal Aoife McGovern (12) McGahan Lees 
2 194 Freya Parnaby (12) McGahan Lees 
3 201 Karin Vargova (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
4 203 Karolina Zahradkova (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
5 181 Katerina Kubacova (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
6 150 Lujza Mia Chatrnuch (11) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
7 195 Benjamin Peschel (12) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 
8 166 Maksym Ryzhankkov (11) McGahan Lees 
9 197 Amelia Prochazkova (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
10 152 Flavia Croitoru (11) Rince Ó Chroí 
11 171 Dominika Bencova (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
12 196 Tatiana Pisecka (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 

 
 

POS Comp. 52 Open Championship U12 Light Round  
1 189 Siobhéal Aoife McGovern (12) McGahan Lees 
2 194 Freya Parnaby (12) McGahan Lees 
3 196 Tatiana Pisecka (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
4 203 Karolina Zahradkova (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
5 166 Maksym Ryzhankkov (11) McGahan Lees 
6 197 Amelia Prochazkova (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
7 201 Karin Vargova (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
8 181 Katerina Kubacova (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 



9 150 Lujza Mia Chatrnuch (11) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
10 171 Dominika Bencova (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
10 152 Flavia Croitoru (11) Rince Ó Chroí 
12 195 Benjamin Peschel (12) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 

 
 

POS Comp. 52 Open Championship U12 Overall result 
1 189 Siobhéal Aoife McGovern (12) McGahan Lees 
2 194 Freya Parnaby (12) McGahan Lees 
3 181 Katerina Kubacova (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
4 197 Amelia Prochazkova (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
5 196 Tatiana Pisecka (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
6 203 Karolina Zahradkova (12) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 

 
 

POS Comp. 53 Open Championship U15 Heavy Round 
1 263 Caitlin Parnaby (15) McGahan Lees 
2 264 Lucas Popescu (15) Steysha School of Irish Dance 
3 238 Emma Jozwiak (14) McGahan Lees 
4 209 Lochlann Collins (13) Sweeney Irish Dance 
5 240 Barbora Kinclova (14) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
6 250 Pia Bauer (15) Cunningham Academy 
7 230 Julie Debuck (14) Doyle School 
8 213 Nicole Evbatyrov (13) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 
8 247 Lucia Valentova (14) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
10 231 Victoria Domes (14) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
11 212 Alice Evbatyrov (13) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 
12 210 Romy Esch (13) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 
13 236 Zuzanna Herbut (14) Scoil Rince Armirnen 

 
POS Comp. 53 Open Championship U15 Light Round 
1 263 Caitlin Parnaby (15) McGahan Lees 
2 264 Lucas Popescu (15) Steysha School of Irish Dance 
3 238 Emma Jozwiak (14) McGahan Lees 
4 247 Lucia Valentova (14) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
5 209 Lochlann Collins (13) Sweeney Irish Dance 
5 250 Pia Bauer (15) Cunningham Academy 
7 213 Nicole Evbatyrov (13) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 
8 230 Julie Debuck (14) Doyle School 
9 245 Olga Skrzypczak (14) McGahan Lees 
10 212 Alice Evbatyrov (13) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 
11 231 Victoria Domes (14) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
11 240 Barbora Kinclova (14) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
13 236 Zuzanna Herbut (14) Scoil Rince Armirnen 
13 210 Romy Esch (13) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 

 
 



POS Comp. 53 Open Championship U15 Overall result 
1 264 Lucas Popescu (15) Steysha School of Irish Dance 
2 263 Caitlin Parnaby (15) McGahan Lees 
3 238 Emma Jozwiak (14) McGahan Lees 
4 250 Pia Bauer (15) Cunningham Academy 
5 212 Alice Evbatyrov (13) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 
6 209 Lochlann Collins (13) Sweeney Irish Dance 
7 213 Nicole Evbatyrov (13) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 

 
 

POS Comp. 54 Open Championship U18 Heavy Round 
1 292 Jayda Nsajja (17) McGahan Lees 
2 293 Medeea Pandrea (17) Steysha School of Irish Dance 
3 294 Dominika Plaska (17) McGahan Lees 
4 285 Cooper Collins (17) Sweeney Irish Dance 
4 269 Olivia Branco (16) Kristin Butke Irish Dance 
6 287 Amelia Gebarowska (17) McGahan Lees 
7 273 Ana Gheorghe (16) Steysha School of Irish Dance 
8 288 Martina Korbelová (17) Simply Dance – The School of Irish Dance 
9 270 Eloen Chabot (16) Doyle School 
10 282 Eva Vînatoru (16) Steysha School of Irish Dance 
10 295 Nina Rudolf (17) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
12 302 Viktorie Pekárková (18) Simply Dance – The School of Irish Dance 
13 276 Adela Mimochodkova (16) inSpiral Dance Company 
14 289 Greta Kyzourová (17) TJ Academy of Irish Dance 
15 291 Cristina Milutinovici (17) Steysha School of Irish Dance 
16 304 Anna Zahradnickova (18) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
17 274 Thea Kostkova (16) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
17 284 Filippo Albanese (17) ROIS-Rome Irish and Scottisch Dance 

School 
19 281 Yara Thalhammer (16) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
20 286 Adina Dorothea Frantzen (17) TJ Academy of Irish Dance  

 
POS Comp. 54 Open Championship U18 Light Round 
1 292 Jayda Nsajja (17) McGahan Lees 
2 293 Medeea Pandrea (17) Steysha School of Irish Dance 
3 269 Olivia Branco (16) Kristin Butke Irish Dance 
4 294 Dominika Plaska (17) McGahan Lees 
5 273 Ana Gheorghe (16) Steysha School of Irish Dance 
6 282 Eva Vînatoru (16) Steysha School of Irish Dance 
7 287 Amelia Gebarowska (17) McGahan Lees 
8 285 Cooper Collins (17) Sweeney Irish Dance 
9 288 Martina Korbelová (17) Simply Dance – The School of Irish Dance 
10 270 Eloen Chabot (16) Doyle School 
11 281 Yara Thalhammer (16) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
12 276 Adela Mimochodkova (16) inSpiral Dance Company 
13 304 Anna Zahradnickova (18) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 



14 289 Greta Kyzourová (17) TJ Academy of Irish Dance 
15 302 Viktorie Pekárková (18) Simply Dance – The School of Irish Dance 
16 295 Nina Rudolf (17) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
17 291 Cristina Milutinovici (17) Steysha School of Irish Dance 
17 286 Adina Dorothea Frantzen (17) TJ Academy of Irish Dance  
19 274 Thea Kostkova (16) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 

 
POS Comp. 54 Open Championship U18 Overall result 
1 292 Jayda Nsajja (17) McGahan Lees 
2 294 Dominika Plaska (17) McGahan Lees 
3 269 Olivia Branco (16) Kristin Butke Irish Dance 
4 273 Ana Gheorghe (16) Steysha School of Irish Dance 
5 293 Medeea Pandrea (17) Steysha School of Irish Dance 
6 287 Amelia Gebarowska (17) McGahan Lees 
7 282 Eva Vînatoru (16) Steysha School of Irish Dance  
8 270 Eloen Chabot (16) Doyle School 
9 285 Cooper Collins (17) Sweeney Irish Dance 
10 288 Martina Korbelová (17) Simply Dance-The School of Irish Dance 

 
 

POS Comp. 55 Open Championship U20 Heavy Round 
1 320 Louise Fitzpatrick (20) McGahan Lees 
2 321 Luca Maxima Greiner (20) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
3 317 Katharina Wittek (19) Aisling Keogh Academy 
4 322 Natalia Matuszczyk (20) McGahan Lees 
5 307 Hanna Frej (19) McGahan Lees 
6 318 Maxim Dupriez (20) Rince Ó Chroí 
7 306 Zofia Cybul (19) McGahan Lees 
8 319 Ana Ereiz (20) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
9 323 Morena Milani (20) Tara Dance Academy 
10 313 Anna Nedvedova (19) McGahan Lees 
11 314 Joanna Niedbala (19) McGahan Lees 
12 305 Klara Babiankova (19) McGahan Lees 
13 310 Théo Guéniot (19) Doyle School 
14 309 Alice Graziani (19) Tara Dance Academy 
14 308 Karoline Fuchs (19) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 

 
POS Comp. 55 Open Championship U20 Light Round 
1 320 Louise Fitzpatrick (20) McGahan Lees 
2 321 Luca Maxima Greiner (20) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
3 307 Hanna Frej (19) McGahan Lees 
4 322 Natalia Matuszczyk (20) McGahan Lees 
5 317 Katharina Wittek (19) Aisling Keogh Academy 
6 306 Zofia Cybul (19) McGahan Lees 
7 305 Klara Babiankova (19) McGahan Lees 
8 318 Maxim Dupriez (20) Rince Ó Chroí 
9 313 Anna Nedvedova (19) McGahan Lees 



10 319 Ana Ereiz (20) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
11 314 Joanna Niedbala (19) McGahan Lees 
12 308 Karoline Fuchs (19) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
13 309 Alice Graziana (19) Tara Dance Academy 
14 323 Morena Milani (20) Tara Dance Academy 
14 310 Théo Guéniot (19) Doyle School  

 
POS Comp. 55 Open Championship U20 Overall result 
1 320 Louise Fitzpatrick (20) McGahan Lees 
2 319 Ana Ereiz (20) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
3 318 Maxim Dupriez (20) Rince Ó Chroí 
4 322 Natalia Matuszczyk (20) McGahan Lees 
5 317 Katharina Wittek (19) Aisling Keogh Academy 
6 321 Luca Maxima Greiner (29) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
7 308 Karoline Fuchs (19) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
8 306 Zofia Cybul (19)  McGahan Lees 

 
 

POS Comp. 56 Open Championship U25 Heavy Round 
1 334 Chiara Luepke (22) Kavanagh Porter Academy 
2 327 Maria Krawczyk (21) McGahan Lees 
3 335 Pia Solle (22) Aisling Keogh Academy 
4 333 Lisa Kiechle (22) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 
5 343 Denisa Melisíková (24) Gall-Tir Academy 
6 344 Elisa Giunta (25) Tara Dance Academy 
7 330 Aneta Sawicka (21) McGahan Lees 
8 339 Kristyna Bundilová (24) McGahan Lees 
9 332 Marie Gavlakova (22) McGahan Lees 
10 328 Lysiane Plantive (21) Doyle School 
11 347 Anna Ticha (25) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
11 338 Lisa Stecher (23) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 

 
POS Comp. 56 Open Championship U25 Light Round 
1 334 Chiara Luepke (22) Kavanagh Porter Academy 
2 333 Lisa Kiechle (22) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 
3 335 Pia Solle (22) Aisling Keogh Academy 
4 327 Maria Krawczyk (21) McGahan Lees 
5 343 Denisa Melisíková (24) Gall-Tir Academy 
6 332 Marie Gavlakova (22) McGahan Lees 
7 339 Kristyna Bundilová (24) McGahan Lees 
8 344 Elisa Giunta (25) Tara Dance Academy 
9 347 Anna Ticha (25) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
10 330 Aneta Sawicka (21) McGahan Lees 
11 338 Lisa Stecher (23) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
11 328 Lysiane Plantive (21) Doyle School 

 
 



POS Comp. 56 Open Championship U25 Overall result 
1 334 Chiara Luepke (22) Kavanagh Porter Academy 
2 333 Lisa Kiechle (22) Irish Dance Studio Kempten 
3 327 Maria Krawczyk (21) McGahan Lees 
4 335 Pia Solle (22) Aisling Keogh Academy 
5 344 Elisa Giunta (25) Tara Dance Academy 
6 343 Denisa Melisíková (24) Gall-Tìr Academy 

 
 

POS Comp. 57 Open Championship O25 Heavy Round 
1 394 Tuua Rinne (38) McGahan Lees 
2 350 Lysann Rücker (26) Aisling Keogh Academy 
3 377 Manuela Fischer (32) Scoil Rince Clann O´Connell 
4 392 Beata Nirska (37) McGahan Lees 
4 354 Magdalena Hanzlikova (27) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
6 348 Julie Hruba (26) McGahan Lees 
7 378 Laura Koch (32) Scoil Rince Clann O´Connell 
7 379 Dominika Nowak (32) McGahan Lees 
9 359 Mariia Barabanova (29) Sequana Academy of Irish Dance 
10 366 Karol Malinowski (30) McGahan Lees 
11 360 Blanka Navratilova (29) McGahan Lees 
11 353 Magdalena Halatek (27) McGahan Lees 
13 361 Katarína Senajová (29) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
14 355 Malgorzata Przystas (27) Scoil Rince Armirnen 
15 357 Paula Mazur (28) Scoil Rince Armirnen 

 
POS Comp. 57 Open Championship O25 Light Round 
1 394 Tuua Rinne (38) McGahan Lees 
2 350 Lysann Rücker (26) Aisling Keogh Academy 
3 359 Mariia Barabanova (29) Sequana Academy of Irish Dance 
3 377 Manuela Fischer (32) Scoil Rince Clann O´Connell 
5 354 Magdalena Hanzlikova (27) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 
5 392 Beata Nirska (37) McGahan Lees 
7 366 Karol Malinowski (30) McGahan Lees 
8 348 Julie Hruba (26) McGahan Lees 
9 360 Blanka Navratilova (29) McGahan Lees 
10 379 Dominika Nowak (32) McGahan Lees 
11 378 Laura Koch (32) Scoil Rince Clann O´Connell 
12 353 Magdalena Halatek (27) McGahan Lees 
13 357 Paula Mazur (28) Scoil Rince Armirnen 
14 355 Malgorzata Przystas (27) Scoil Rince Armirnen 
14 361 Katarína Senajová (29) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 

 
POS Comp. 57 Open Championship O25 Overall result 
1 350 Lysann Rücker (26) Aisling Keogh Academy 
2 394 Tuua Rinne (38) McGahan Lees 
3 354 Magdalena Hanzlikova (27) Avalon Academy of Irish Dance 



4 392 Beata Nirska (37) McGahan Lees 
5 360 Blanka Navratilova (29) McGahan Lees 
6 348 Julie Hruba (26) McGahan Lees 
7 366 Karol Malinowski (30) McGahan Lees 
8 377 Manuela Fischer (32) Scoil Rince Clann O´Connell 

 
 

POS Comp. 58 Adult Championship O20 Heavy Round 
1 382 Brittany Clarke (33) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
2 402 Noora Karjalainen (42) inSpiral Dance Company 
3 419 Antoinetta Di Chio (56) Scoil Rince Clann O´Connell 
4 423 Tina Peng (60) Scoil Rince Taiwan 
5 365 Joanna Magiera (30) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
6 384 Ewelina Malinowska (33) McGahan Lees 
6 424 Marcello Giunta (63) Tara Dance Academy 

 
POS Comp. 58 Adult Championship O20 Light Round 
1 402 Noora Karjalainen (42) inSpiral Dance Company 
2 382 Brittany Clarke (33) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
3 419 Antoinetta Di Chio (56) Scoil Rince Clann O´Connell 
4 384 Ewelina Malinowska (33) McGahan Lees 
5 424 Marcello Giunta (63) Tara Dance Academy 
6 365 Joanna Magiera (30) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
6 423 Tina Peng (60) Scoil Rince Taiwan 

 
POS Comp. 58 Adult Championship O20 Overall result 
1 382 Brittany Clarke (33) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
2 402 Noora Karjalainen (42) inSpiral Dance Company 
3 419 Antoinetta Di Chio (56) Scoil Rince Clann O´Connell 
4 384 Ewelina Malinowska (33) McGahan Lees 
5 365 Joanna Magiera (30) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna 
6 423 Tina Peng (60) Scoil Rince Taiwan 
7 424 Marcello Giunta (63) Tara Dance Academy 

 


